
20,8002051 G L CLAVETTE HOME
CONSTRUCTION INC

0 0 20,800
735 HAMPDEN ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

BEAVER CREEK ROAD
0012-08-8

291.20
2.39

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

20,4002049 G L CLAVETTE HOME
CONSTRUCTION INC

0 0 20,400
735 HAMPDEN ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

BEAVER CREEK ROAD
0012-08-6

285.60
2.20

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

20,9002052 G L CLAVETTE HOME
CONSTRUCTION INC

0 0 20,900
735 HAMPDEN ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

BEAVER CREEK ROAD
0012-08-9

292.60
2.47

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

50,900510 G L CLAVETTE HOME
CONSTRUCTION INC

0 0 50,900
735 HAMPDEN ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

HORSEBACK ROAD
0012-08
B9848P145 B9814P95 B9784P281

712.60
59.60

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

36,1002050 G L CLAVETTE HOME
CONSTRUCTION INC

154,300 0 190,400
735 HAMPDEN ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

36 BEAVER CREEK ROAD
0012-08-7

2,665.60
2.56

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

41,700365 GAGNE, WILLIAM & BONNIE 24,900 15,000 51,600
6 POPPY LN
CARMEL  ME 04419

6 POPPY LANE
0003-32
B4083P210

722.40
5.37 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4083 P0210

46,600369 GALLANT, ADELA 85,000 15,000 116,600
C/O ADELA MISHIO
916 FULLER RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

916 FULLER ROAD
0012-06

1,632.40
9.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0
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40,0001564 GALLOP, RYAN 134,600 0 174,600
87 Marcho Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

87 MARCHO RD
0001-06-3
B7909P99

2,444.40
4.50

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B6700 P0174           -B7909P099

0737 GARDNER, DANIEL 15,500 0 15,500
965 RIVER RD
CALAIS  ME 04619

4 OAK LN
0007-35-31-ON

217.00

41,80050 GARDNER, MICHAEL &
MOORS, DEBORAH

62,200 15,000 89,000
130 Hampden Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

130 HAMPDEN ROAD
0005-38
B5683P12

1,246.00
5.40 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5683 P0012

01389 GARDNER, SARAH 12,700 12,700 0
C/O DALE LEAVITT
25 D W DR
CARMEL  ME 04419

2 SOUTH SLOPE ESTATES
0003-02-3A-40
B11892P115 06/23/2009

0.00
01 Homestead.Exempt

-B6320 P0197

31,100373 GARDNER, WILLIAM &
JUSTINE

37,900 15,000 54,000
213 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

213 COOK ROAD
0004-05B

756.00
1.30 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

31,100376 GARLAND, FRANCIS &
BERNICE

141,400 15,000 157,500
270 Horseback Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

270 HORSEBACK ROAD
0009-25

2,205.00
1.30 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

35,0001888 GARLAND, SCOTT E 180,400 15,000 200,400
GARLAND, TAMMY J
580 MAIN RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

580 MAIN ROAD
0008-04-C
B9882P311 05/23/2005

2,805.60
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9882 P311  05/23/05
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88,000375 GARLAND, SCOTT E. 98,600 0 186,600
GARLAND, TAMMY J.
580 MAIN ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

588 MAIN RD
0008-04
B13045P165 12/15/2012 B4335P270

2,612.40
77.76

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

36,6001568 GARLAND, SCOTT E. 40,500 0 77,100
GARLAND, TAMMY J.
580 MAIN ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

474 HAMPDEN ROAD
0005-31-5-1
B13873P78 06/22/2015

1,079.40
2.80

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

35,3001813 GARLAND, TROY S. 182,600 15,000 202,900
GARLAND, NICHOLE A.
600 MAIN ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

600 MAIN RD
0008-04B
B13130P294 03/22/2013 B8170P292

2,840.60
2.14 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8170P292             -04/26/02

49,3001050 GARY M POMEROY LOGGING
INC

0 0 49,300
1909 HAMMOND ST
HERMON  ME 04401

OFF HAMPDEN ROAD
0005-30
B7425P348

690.20
340.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

13.00
226.00
57.00

1,794
36,160
6,954

B7425 P0348           -07/17/00

6,800408 GARY M. POMEROY LOGGING
INC.

0 0 6,800
1909 HAMMOND STREET
HERMON  ME 04401

OFF FULLER ROAD
0010-15A
B11563P280 10/17/2008

95.20
50.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

23.00
10.00
17.00

3,174
1,600
2,074

B6942 P0046

91,900506 GEAGHAN, DANIEL ET AL 0 0 91,900
165 BLACKWATER RD UNIT
29
SOMERSWORTH  NH 03878

POMEROY ROAD
0011-17
B6916P116

1,286.60
130.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6916 P0116
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35,3001500 GEBERT, RICHARD L 0 0 35,300
540 Horseback Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

HORSEBACK ROAD
0012-10C
B5691P345

494.20
15.50

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5691 P0345

37,0001028 GEBERT, RICHARD L 115,000 15,000 137,000
540 Horseback Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

540 HORSEBACK ROAD
0012-10D
B5691P335

1,918.00
3.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5691 P0335

3,100381 GENNITY, GEORGE HEIRS
OF

0 0 3,100
% BRIAN GENNITY
2022 WIDDICOMB COURT
HOUSTON  TX 77008

OFF HAMPDEN ROAD
0005-22B
B2110P743

43.40
1.57

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B2110 P0743

36,6002004 GERALD, JOHN J. 59,900 0 96,500
1330 MAIN ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

1330 MAIN ROAD
0007-50A
B13578P234 06/30/2014

1,351.00
2.79

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

52,900255 GIBBS, CHARLES F. 0 0 52,900
715 NORTH ROAD
NEWBURGH  ME 04444

US RTE 2
0008-31A
B11226P34 12/07/2007 B11029P52 07/02/2007 B7161P97

740.60
35.60

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B11029P52  -B7161 P0097

36,800386 GIBSON, HERB & ANNE 168,900 15,000 190,700
PO BOX 244
CARMEL  ME 04419

676 FULLER ROAD
0011-15-3F
B4267P366

2,669.80
2.89 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4267 P0366

35,3001906 GILES, NEIL MICHAEL 126,600 0 161,900
DIONNE, JENNA MARIE
3 NAYLOR STREET
BANGOR  ME 04401

434 HORSEBACK ROAD
0012-08-4
B13788P272 03/23/2015

2,266.60
2.14

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0
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35,0001904 GILLEY, DEREK J 142,200 15,000 162,200
GILLEY, AMY L
418 HORSEBACK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

418 HORSEBACK ROAD
0012-08-2
B10408P102 04/28/2006 B9848P145 B9814P95 B9784P281

2,270.80
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

35,000403 GILLIS, AMY L. 95,200 15,000 115,200
353 FULLER ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

353 FULLER ROAD
0008-44-4
B11677P139 02/27/2009 B4541P150

1,612.80
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B11677 P0139

30,9001807 GILMAN, SHANI L 110,900 15,000 126,800
1016 Fuller Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

1016 FULLER ROAD
0012-24-3
B7875P55

1,775.20
2.60 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7875P055             -09/12/01

01493 GILMORE, JOHN 13,300 13,300 0
PO BOX 471
BREWER  ME 04412

8 EAST COURT
0003-02-3A-33

0.00
01 Homestead.Exempt

6,9002006 GIMPEL, THERESA ANN 0 0 6,900
*40% INTEREST
567 LENAPE CIRCLE
LANGHORNE  PA 19047

171 ETNA POND LN
0010-12-21
B12023P168 12/21/2009

96.60
13.60

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

22,6001313 GIRT, ROBERT & JOYCE
50% INT.

0 0 22,600
SANTOS, MICHAEL 50%
INT.
39 BAY ROAD
EAST HARWICH  MA 02645

209 ETNA POND LN
0010-16-39
B12622P1 09/29/2011 B4356P312

316.40
20.20

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4356 P0312

14,0001134 GIRT, ROBERT L & JOYCE
E

34,400 0 48,400
51 DEER RUN
PO BOX 190
CARMEL  ME 04419

51 DEER RUN
0010-16-5
B7512P165

677.60
13.50

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
2.00

10.50

0
320

1,281
-B7512 P0165
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35,000575 GLIDDEN, PETER 159,100 15,000 179,100
GLIDDEN, ANGELA
650 HAMPDEN RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

650 HAMPDEN ROAD
0005-26B
B12508P327 06/15/2011 B11444P44 06/24/2008 B11444P42
06/24/2008

2,507.40
2.02 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B5199 P0228

40,6001854 GOGAN, WALTER J. III 304,500 0 345,100
GOGAN, LAURA L.
1111 FULLER ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

1111 FULLER RD
0009-39-4
B13185P34 05/17/2013 B12478P129 05/17/2011 B9014P59
10/06/2003

4,831.40
4.78

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9014 P0059           -10/06/03

32,6001742 GOLDEN HARVEST GRANGE 113,400 146,000 0
C/O HELEN MCDONALD
928 Main Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

928 MAIN RD
0016-03
B7983P159

0.00
1.55 54 FRATERNAL ORG.

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B7983P0159

0629 GONYER, AMELIA L 36,400 15,000 21,400
2 BERLEY'S DRIVE
CARMEL  ME 04419

2 BERLEY'S DR
0008-30-ON01
B11253P324 12/19/2007

299.60
01 Homestead.Exempt

B11253P324

39,600392 GOOD, AUDREY J 18,500 0 58,100
C/O ROGER BOUCHER
18 ARBOR AVE
TOPSHAM  ME 04086

93 DYER ROAD
0007-22-3
B5534P90

813.40
4.30

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5534 P0090    -B4209 P166

46,200929 GOOD, ERIC L. & JOLENE
A.

262,400 15,000 293,600
PO BOX 51
MONTICELLO  ME 04760

444 IRISH ROAD
0011-18
B14108P21 02/16/2016 B11062P111 07/27/2007 B10956P20
05/14/2007 B7462P197

4,110.40
8.55 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7462 P0197           -08/31/00
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35,0001319 GOODALE, JUSTIN L 168,900 0 203,900
GOODALE, DANIELLE
142 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

142 COOK ROAD
0004-25
B10360P196 03/21/2006

2,854.60
2.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B10360P196

35,4001618 GOODALE, MARTA E 76,500 15,000 96,900
GOODALE, ERIC E
456 HAMPDEN RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

456 HAMPDEN ROAD
0005-31-5-2
B10104P67 09/15/2005

1,356.60
2.20 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

14,400393 GOODELL, TIMOTHY S 0 0 14,400
GOODELL, ALLISON L
206 HINCKLEY HILL RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

HINCKLEY HILL ROAD
0003-15I
B8510P131

201.60
10.50

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B8510P131

89,300582 GOODELL, TIMOTHY S &
ALLISON L

140,500 15,000 214,800
206 Hinckley Hill Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

206 HINCKLEY HILL ROAD
0003-15F
B11260P203 01/10/2008 B7400P314

3,007.20
71.17 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7400 P0314           -06/30/00

38,500395 GOODELL, TIMOTHY S.
(20%INT)

87,300 0 125,800
206 HINCKLEY HILL RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

200 HINCKLEY HILL ROAD
0003-15
B11260P201 01/10/2008 B3262P73

1,761.20
3.73

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3262 P0073

37,000315 GOODINE, DAVID L 26,000 15,000 48,000
175 Murray Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

175 MURRAY ROAD
0003-31A
B6309P1

672.00
3.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6309 P0001

40,800398 GOODINE, DAVID L 0 0 40,800
175 Murray Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

MURRAY ROAD
0003-26
B10048P60 08/22/2005 B8165P101

571.20
38.05

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B4444 P0280 B8165     -P101
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49,800396 GOODINE, DOUGLAS &
DORIS

60,200 21,000 89,000
915 Main Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

915 MAIN RD
0007-75
B1872P152

1,246.00
13.00 12 WW2 Vet Res.

01 Homestead.ExemptSoft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B1872 P0152

35,6002023 GOODINE, ERIKA 13,500 15,000 34,100
147 MURRAY ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

147 MURRAY ROAD
0003-26B
B12144P290 05/27/2010

477.40
2.29 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

45,800397 GOODINE, JANET LIFE
ESTATE

26,800 15,000 57,600
165 Murray Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

165 MURRAY ROAD
0003-30
B8165P104

806.40
8.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B4724 P0312           -B8165P104

34,000400 GOODINE, STEPHEN &
GERALDINE

163,200 15,000 182,200
FAMILY TRUST
19 Hinckley Hill Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

19 HINCKLEY HILL ROAD
0003-10D
B5982P204

2,550.80
1.80 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5982 P0204

52,200195 GOODNESS, JON T. &
LINDA A.

123,400 15,000 160,600
538 IRISH ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

538 IRISH ROAD
0011-23
B10462P325 05/30/2006 B6908P62

2,248.40
16.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6908 P0062

41,400401 GOODSPEED, ROBERT &
DONNA

132,100 15,000 158,500
89 Hinckley Hill Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

89 HINCKLEY HILL ROAD
0003-23-4
B2844P189

2,219.00
5.20 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B2844 P0189
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29,100670 GOODWIN, GEOFFRY &
LORNA

123,800 15,000 137,900
514 Horseback Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

514 HORSEBACK ROAD
0012-09A
B5734P255

1,930.60
1.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5734 P0255

34,7001127 GOOGINS, LINDA L. 72,600 0 107,300
GOOGINS, JOSHUA J, &
SPENCER P.
11 BUMPY LN
NORTH YARMOUTH  ME
04097

181 ISLAND WAY
0010-09-1
B13366P272 10/11/2013

1,502.20
1.60

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5950 P0044

30,0001927 GRACE, BRENT T. JR. 32,700 0 62,700
32 Cyr Lane
CARMEL  ME 04419

35 CYR LN
0010-28C
B12021P267 12/31/2009

877.80
2.01

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9878P98

35,1001343 GRAVES, CARLOS A. 21,900 0 57,000
GRAVES, JENNIFER L.
140 DYER ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

140 DYER ROAD
0007-23-7
B12028P5 01/11/2010

798.00
2.06

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7344 P0336           -04/26/00

20,400989 GRAVES, LOUIS J, JR 0 0 20,400
GRAVES, DEBRA L.
PO BOX 209
CARMEL  ME 04419

FULLER ROAD
0011-11D
B13406P33 11/12/2013 B6340P277

285.60
2.22

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6340 P0277

58,400409 GRAVES, LOUIS J, JR &
DEBRA L

166,500 15,000 209,900
PO BOX 209
CARMEL  ME 04419

455 FULLER ROAD
0008-43
B6348P267

2,938.60
25.50 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6348 P0267
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31,000309 GRAVES, LOUIS J, JR &
DEBRA L

0 0 31,000
PO BOX 209
CARMEL  ME 04419

FULLER  ROAD
0008-43-2
B7549P101

434.00
8.30

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7549 P0101           -10/30/00

75,5001060 GRAVES, LOUIS J, JR &
DEBRA L

0 0 75,500
PO BOX 209
CARMEL  ME 04419

FULLER ROAD
0011-11
B6340P277

1,057.00
49.78

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6340 P0277

3001061 GRAVES, LOUIS J, JR &
DEBRA L

0 0 300
PO BOX 209
CARMEL  ME 04419

0011-11A
B6345P279

4.20
3.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6345 P0279

24,800417 GRAVES, LOUIS J., JR 0 0 24,800
GRAVES, DEBRA L.
PO BOX 209
CARMEL  ME 04419

FIVE ROAD
0007-83B
B14101P35 03/16/2016 B4438P246

347.20
4.40

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4438 P0246

64,000410 GRAVES, MARVIN LIVING
TRUST

198,900 21,000 241,900
GRAVES, MARVIN &
CONSTANCE TRUSTEE
PO BOX 214
CARMEL  ME 04419

345 FIVE ROAD
0011-07
B8221P162

3,386.60
30.74 12 WW2 Vet Res.

01 Homestead.ExemptSoft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8221P162             -5/30/02

56,800413 GRAVES, SCOTT 112,500 15,000 154,300
398 FIVE ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

398 FIVE ROAD
0010-25A-6
B4680P16 B3599P111

2,160.20
21.70 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3599 P0111
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30,000783 GRAY, DENNIS 0 0 30,000
GRAY, DIANA L.
167 COOK ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

0004-15
B9462P2047 07/22/2004 B4993P260

420.00
50.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9462 P204-B4993 P0260

48,100418 GRAY, DENNIS A 83,600 15,000 116,700
GRAY, DIANA L.
167 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

167 COOK ROAD
0004-09-2
B9462P204 07/22/2004 B4167P145

1,633.80
10.90 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4167 P0145

16,500426 GRAY, DENNIS A. 0 0 16,500
GRAY, DIANA L.
167 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

OFF COOK ROAD
0004-16
B9504P280 08/16/2004 B4542P34

231.00
37.50

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4542 P0034

37,900498 GRAY, LINDA 124,700 15,000 147,600
63 Hayward Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

63 HAYWARD ROAD
0012-06A
B6915P203

2,066.40
3.45 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6915 P0203

23,500421 GRAY, MYRON N &
GENEVIEVE L

70,800 15,000 79,300
948 Fuller Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

948 FULLER ROAD
0012-23
B4246P60

1,110.20
0.50 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4246 P0060

35,2001792 GRAY, MYRON N JR 19,500 0 54,700
948 Fuller Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

5 Wildlife Lane
0012-21-D
B7800P1

765.80
2.10

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7800P0001            -07/23/01

59,700422 GRAY, OTTILIE 155,600 15,000 200,300
558 MAIN RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

558 MAIN ROAD
0008-03

2,804.20
32.37 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4660 P0336
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77,4001065 GRINDAL, RICHARD 72,800 15,000 135,200
GRINDAL, LORETTA ANN
1133 FULLER ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

1133 FULLER ROAD
0009-39-1
B9377P130 06/07/2004 B9365P299 06/02/2004

1,892.80
47.50 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9365P299 06/02/2004

35,000595 GROWE, LORI H 56,900 15,000 76,900
C/O LORI BIGELOW
187 DAMASCUS RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

187 DAMASCUS ROAD
0007-65
B8830P57

1,076.60
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8830P57              -6/26/03

6,8001798 GTP ACQUISITION
PARTNERS II LLC

176,200 0 183,000
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPT
PO BOX 723597
ATLANTA  GA 31139

OFF HAMPDEN ROAD (RTE
69)
0003-25-LEASE

2,562.00
0.23

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

LEASED FROM           -SMITH

55,400828 GUERETTE, RUTH E 83,900 15,000 124,300
1211 MAIN RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

1211 MAIN ROAD
0007-55
B6018P161

1,740.20
20.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6018 P0161

35,0001349 GUERIN, SCOTT A & PATTI 31,400 15,000 51,400
P O BOX 324
CARMEL  ME 04419

153 DYER ROAD
0007-15-5
B5128P49

719.60
2.02 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5128 P0049

35,2001839 GUIGGEY, ADAM S 113,000 15,000 133,200
GUIGGEY, AMY L
57 DYER RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

57 DYER ROAD
0007-22E-2
B10110P326 09/27/2005 B9026P285 09/26/2003

1,864.80
2.09 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

29,100427 GUMPRECHT, MARK A &
DIANE N

140,000 15,000 154,100
233 Five Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

233 FIVE ROAD
0008-46 A
B7811P283

2,157.40
1.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7811P0283            -07/31/01
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25,0001147 GUPTIL, WILLIAM 18,100 0 43,100
1015 FULLER ROAD
HERMON  ME 04401

100 BEMIS ROAD
0012-27
B13935P118 08/18/2015

603.40
0.50

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B.13935 P.118

39,1001726 GUSOSKI, WILLIAM 149,600 0 188,700
GUSOSKI, DEBORAH
216 BEMIS RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

216 BEMIS ROAD
0012-31-2
B9447P151 07/12/2004

2,641.80
4.04

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9447P151 07/12/04
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